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i {144492) ARCH COAL INC

Total Number: 66

Entity i Desc Begin End Pect. Hold
D Name Code Date Date Own. Code

043422 WOODRING, KENNETH GEORGE EVP  1-Jul-1997

| MINING OPERATION:
04417b BESTEN JR, CLARENCE HENRY VP 1-Jul-1997

3 STRATEGIC MARKETING
093320 SHANKS, ROBERT W vp 1-Jul-1997

; OPERATIONS
098471 PEUGH, DAVID B ; vp 1-Jul-1997

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
104762 HATFIELD, BENNETT K VP  24-Apr-2003
118428 LOCKHART, THOMAS A DIR 21-Feb-2003
11958E BOYD, JAMES ROBERT CB 1-Jul-1997
119588 BOYD, JAMES ROBERT DIR 1-Jul-1997
120514 PARKER, JAMES L DIR  1-Jul-1997
125225 LEER, STEVEN F CEO  1-Jul-1997
125225 LEER, STEVEN P DIR  1-Jul-1997
125225 LEER, STEVEN P PRS  1-Jul-1997
127325 JONES, ROBERT G vp 1-Mar-2000
127325 JONES, ROBERT G GC  16-0ct-2000
127325 JONES, ROBERT G SEC 16-0ct-2000
129563 STEELE, CHARLES DAVID VP  24-Apr-2003
TAX

133451 EAVES, JOHN W COO 11-Dec-2002
133451 EAVES, JOHN W | EVP 11-Dec-2002
138362 HUNT, DOUGLAS H DIR  1-Jul-19%7
140828 BROWN, LARRY R ‘ ve 1-Jul-1997
140828 BROWN, LARRY R | CEO 1-Jul-1997

@ CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
146381 FLORCZAK, JAMES E‘} TRS 17-Aug-1998
146805 DERRY, MICHAEL A | DIR 28-Sep-1998
147242 SANDS, THEODORE D DIR 25-Feb-1999
147387 LORSON, JOHN W : COP  9-Apr-1999
1479j1 POTTER, ROBERT G DIR 26-Apr-2001
148971 ALLBRITTEN, BRADLEY -M VP 1-Mar-2000
149715 BURKE, FRANK M. DIR 7-Sep-2000
1sooﬁ4 HORGAN, JANET L ASC 16-0ct-2000
150302 MESSEY, ROBERT J - CFO  1-Dec-2000
150302 MESSEY, ROBERT J vP 1-Dec-2000
150775 SLONE, DECK S VP  26-Apr-2001
1533%3 FELDMAN, SHEILA B vp 3-Feb-2003

! HUMAN RESOURCES
067562 SAMPLES, RONALD E DIR  1-Jul-1997 22-Apr-1998
119798 CHARPIE, ROBERT A PIR 1-Jul-1997 22-Apr-1998
126032 MARSHALL, THOMAS DIR 1-Jul-1997 22-Apr-1998
136965 PYE III, JAMES P CON  1-Jul-1997 22-Apr-1998

140634 DANIEL, TERESA A VP 1-Jul-1997 20-May-1998




|
|
144497

13489

13489

12799

119801
119858
144496
100220
125746
137328
127136
082768
134891
096642
096642
148645
119590
119796
148645
127325
119799
119869
043611
110660
146900
133451

010680

129563

CANYON FUEL Cb

MILLER, THOMAS E |
INTERNAL AUDITOR!
KRIEGSHAUSER, PATRICK A
KRIEGSHAUSER, PATRICK A
HOOPS, JEFFERY ALAN
FERRANDO, JUAN ANTONTO
HALL, JOHN RICHARD
LUZECKY, MARK A
TODD, DAVID GUDGER
KINZER JR, JOHN K
ASHLAND INC
SINGER, MIRIAM ROGERS
MORAN, MICHAEL FREDERICK
KRIEGSHAUSER, PATRICK A
QUINN, JEFFRY N
QUINN, JEFFRY N
KLEIN, ROSEMARY L
QUIN II, JOSEPH MARVIN
CHELLGREN, PAUL WILBUR
KLEIN, ROSEMARY L
JONES, ROBERT G
FEAZELL, THOMAS LEE
BLOCK, PHILLIP WACHTER
HINTZ, ROBERT LOUIS
OCONNOR, TERRY L
URQUIJO,
BAVES, JOHN W
MARKETING
ROSE, WILLIAM H
TAX PLANNING
STEELE, CHARLES DAVID
INTERNAL AUDITOR

IGNACIO DOMINGUEZ

435 63701238

cop

CFO

VP
DIR
DIR

VP
vp
SH
ASC
vp
Svp
SEC
vp

DIR
DIR
SEC
ASC
DIR
DIR
DIR

DIR

COP

18/08/03 @3:40pm

1-Jul-1997

30-Jun-1996
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-193%7
1-Jul-1997
9-Mar-1998
18-Sep-1995
1-Jul-1987
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Jul-1997
1-Dec-1999
1-Jul-1897
1-Jul-1997
1-Mar-2000
1-Mar-2000
1-Jul-1997
9-Apr-1999
1-Jul-1997
22-Jun-1998
11-Dec-1998
1-Jul-1997

22-Apr-1998

22-Jun-1998

22-Jun-1998

17-8Sep-1998
17-Sep-1998
19-Nov-1998
11-Dec-1998
9-Apr-1999
9-Apr-1999
31-Aug-1999
31-0ct-1999
18-Nov~-1999
1-Dec-1999
31-Dec~1999
26-Jan-2000
29-Febh-2000
29-Feb-2000
29-Peb-2000
4-May-2000
4-May-2000
29-Sep-2000
16-0ct-2000
26-Apr-2001
26-Apr-2001
27-Dec-2001
31-Dec-2001
'5-Jun-2002
11-Dec-2002

24-Apr-2003

24-Apr-2003
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